
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

Age 11 & 12 League 2023 Revised Schedule 

 

 Team      Coach    Phone 

1.  Dicks Sporting Goods 3   Brooks Bainter  217-617-6098 

2.  Bubbl’r     Josh Foster   217-506-9710 

3. Aquafina     Joel Mixer   217-430-2718 

4. Dicks Sporting Goods 4   Clinton Hornke  217-577-7076 

5.  Landmarx     Kyle Bocke   217-617-2954 

6.  TNT Yamaha     Ryan Blair   217-440-7015 

7.  Mays Realtors LLC    Roger Wells/Alexis Jarrett 217-653-9810 

8.  Legacy Martial Arts    Matt Kasparie   217-242-4585 

9.  Zanger & Associates Realtors   Thomas Deinlein  513-546-2920 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine 

 

Tues. April 11   Thur. April 13  Tues. April 18 

5:30 1-8 Blessing  5:30 2-7 Blessing 5:30 2-3 Blessing 

7:15 4-5 Blessing  7:15 3-6 Blessing 7:15 8-6 Blessing 

 

Thur. April 20   Fri. April 21   Tues. April 25 

5:30 9-7 Blessing  5:30 1-4 Pepsi  5:30 9-5 Blessing 

5:30 1-6 Boots Bush  7:15 3-5 Pepsi  7:15 2-6 Blessing 

7:15 2-5 Blessing 

 

 

Thur. April 27   Fri. April 28   Tues. May 2 

5:30 7-5 Blessing  5:30 4-2 Pepsi  5:30 5-1 Blessing 

5:30 1-2 Boots Bush  7:15 6-9 Pepsi  7:15 7-8 Blessing 

7:15 9-3 Blessing 

7:15 8-4 Boots Bush 

 

Fri. May 5    Tues. May 9   Fri. May 12 

5:30 8-9 Pepsi   5:30 5-8 Blessing 5:30 6-4 Pepsi 

         5:30 7-3 Blessing 

7:15 3-1 Pepsi   7:15 7-1 Blessing 7:15 8-2 Pepsi 

    CONTINUE ON BACK  7:15 9-1 Blessing 



Tues. May 16    Fri. May 19   Tues. May 23 

5;30 3-8 Blessing  5:30 4-7 Pepsi  5:30 5-4 Blessing 

7:15 2-9 Blessing  7:15 5-6 Pepsi  7:15 7-2 Blessing 

       

Fri. May 26    Tues. May 30    

5:30 8-1 Pepsi   5:30 4-9 Blessing  

7:15 6-3 Pepsi   7:15 6-7 Blessing  

 

Tues. June 6    Fri. June 9   Tues. June 13 

5:30 9-8 Blessing  5:30 5-9 Pepsi  5:30 6-2 Blessing 

7:15 1-7 Blessing  7:15 4-3 Pepsi  7:15 3-4 Blessing 

 


